Race Date
October 22, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 36

1 17 Ryan Smathers
2 18 Ben McAuley
3 20 Doug Drab
4 19 Gary Olson
5 21 Jacob Miller
6 22 Tyler Giesen
7 23 Ryan Anderson
8 25 Billy MacAulay
9 27  Chip Oberle
10 26 Jacob Fuhrman
11 24 Donovan Brown

Team - Corry Area
Team Score (places): 70

79 Austin Pondel
77 Shawn Wiler

82 Curtis Royek

80 Jamie Tomcho
76 Rougeau Jacque
78 Tim Long

75 Ryan Volz

81 Brent Benedict
74  Tom Hellyer
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Team - FLB
Team Score (places): 87

128
129
130
131
132
136
138
135
153
133
134
137
139

Matt McWilliams
Tyler Yost

Mike Lockhart
Aaron Peters
Garrett Cragle
Ryan Connelly
Brad Pier
George McGuire
Pat Kress

Kevin Smith
Mark McWilliams
Caleb Musolff
Martin Webster
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Class Place

Jr 1
Sr 4
Sr 6
Fr 12
Jr 13
Sr 23
Fr 27
Sr More Than
Jr More Than
So More Than
Jr More Than
Jr 2
Sr 7
Fr 10
Jr 20
Sr 31
Sr 37
Sr 43
Fr More Than
Sr More Than
Sr 3
Sr 14
Sr 17
Jr 24
So 29
So 33
Fr 42
So More Than
Jr More Than
So More Than
So More Than
Jr More Than
Fr More Than

1
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7
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:33.6

1 16:21.7 16:21.7
5 17:29.4 33:51.2
11 17:36.2 51:27.5
23 18:09.8  1:09:37.4
36 18:10.9 1:27:48.4
59 19:10.6  1:46:59.1
86 19:29.5  2:06:28.6
19:35.1  2:26:03.7

20:15.3 2:46:19.1

20:48.7  3:07:07.8

21:46.8  3:28:54.7

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
1:.07.7
1:14.5
1:48.1
1:49.2
2:48.8
3.07.7
3:13.3
3:53.5
4:26.9
5:25.0

Average Time: 18:08.4

2 16:29.2 16:29.2

9 17:37.9 34:07.1
19 17:59.5 52:06.7
39 18:55.5 1:11:02.3
70 19:39.6  1:30:41.9
107 19:49.5  1:50:31.5
150 20:01.5 2:10:33.1
21:19.4  2:31:525

23:23.6 2:55:16.1

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
1:08.7
1:30.3
2:26.3
3:104
3:20.3
3:32.3
4:50.2
6:54.3

Average Time: 18:35.7

3 17:23.8 17:23.8
17 18:11.2 35:35.1
34 18:35.4 54:10.6
58 19:11.0 1:13:21.7
87 19:36.8  1:32:58.6

120 19:41.4  1:52:40.0
162 20:00.2  2:12:40.3
20:02.0 2:32:42.3
20:10.0 2:52:52.3
20:25.7 3:13:18.0
20:45.8  3:34:03.9
21:145 3:55:185
23:53.6  4:19:12.2

0:00.0
0:47.4
1:11.6
1:47.1
2:13.0
2:17.5
2:36.4
2:38.1
2:46.1
3:01.8
3:21.9
3:50.7
6:29.7

10/22/2011 12:20:07



District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 22, 2011

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Union City Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 18:49.1
1 227 Ben Luce Jr 5 5 17:35.5 17:35.5 0:00.0
2 228 Noah Freel Jr 18 23 18:37.2 36:12.7 1:01.7
3 230 Drake Burgess So 21 44 19:01.2 55:13.9 1:25.7
4 229 Cody Thomas Jr 25 69 19:11.5  1:14:255 1:36.0
5 231 Isaiah Gardner Jr 32 101 19:40.0 1:34:05.5 2:04.5
6 232 Russell Adams So 44 145 20:06.4 1:54:11.9 2:30.9
7 235 Connor Hanlin Fr 45 190 20:09.4 2:14:21.4 2:33.9
8 233 Michael Potts So More Than 7 21:26.7 2:35:48.2 3:51.2
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 136 Average Time: 19:14.0
1 97  Anthony Amroski Jr 8 8 17:44.5 17:44.5 0:00.0
2 98 Devin Vanguilder So 9 17 17:56.8 35:41.3 0:12.3
3 99 Tim Lange So 28 45 19:36.2 55:17.6 1:51.7
4 100 Ben Morrison So 36 81 19:48.9 1:15:06.5 2:04.4
5 101 Levi Stanko So 55 136 21:03.7 1:36:10.3 3:19.2
6 102 Jason Morine Fr 61 197 23:44.1 1:59:54.5 5:59.6
7 103 Jacob Hoffman So 62 259 26:00.8 2:25:55.3 8:16.3
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 19:24.8
1 186 Tyler Lonyo Sr 15 15 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:00.0
2 180 Noah Mandel Fr 19 34 18:43.4 36:59.8 0:27.1
3 187 Dominic Mazza Sr 34 68 19:47.5 56:47.4 1:31.1
4 179 Wade Grover Fr 41 109 19:53.6 1:16:41.0 1:37.2
5 182 Matthew Detar Jr 48 157 20:22.9 1:37:04.0 2:06.5
6 188 Tyler Nowosielski Sr 49 206 20:37.5 1:57:41.6 2:21.1
7 181 Collin McCarty So 50 256 20:38.2  2:18:19.8 2:21.8
8 189 Emmett Rennie Sr More Than 7 21:28.9 2:39:48.7 3:12.5
9 183 Joseph Lynch Jr More Than 7 22:03.0 3:01:51.8 3:46.6
Team - Seneca Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 19:34.7
1 200 Kevin Pier Jr 11 11 18:08.8 18:08.8 0:00.0
2 202 Alex Burke Jr 26 37 19:20.6 37:29.5 1:11.7
3 203 Adam Ried Jr 39 76 19:52.0 57:21.5 1:43.1
4 199 Cyle Yaple Jr 40 116 19:52.8 1:17:14.4 1:43.9
5 201 Corry Nadoly Fr 51 167 20:39.3  1:37:53.7 2:30.4
6 213 Deangalo Simon Fr 56 223 21:21.6  1:59:15.3 3:12.7

Race Results from the Big White Trailer
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Race Date
October 22, 2011

Bib No

Team - WARREN
Team Score (places): 199

Name

252
251
253
262
257
255
259
261
256
260
254
258

Tanner Rosenberg
Rob Bablak
Christian Olson
Eric Zavinski
Wyatt Pierson
Jake Park

Drew Williams
Mike Card

Daniel Pierson
Tony Molinaro
Christian Johnson
Max Pierson
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Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places): 202

288
281
285
284
282
280
283
286
289
287

Aaron Hoover
Hunter Proctor
Andy Lalwani
Zach Ishman
Gregg Yost
Matt Baker
Chester Ciakuj
Collin Lehnen
Ben Stover
Collin Alekson
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall

Class Place

So 16

Sr 22

Fr 46

So 57

Jr 58

Sr 59

Sr 60

Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr 30

Jr 35

So 38

So 47

Jr 52

Jr 53

So 54

So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7

3

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:18.8

16 18:32.7 18:32.7

38 19:10.3 37:43.1

84 20:21.0 58:04.1

141 21:26.1  1:19:30.2
199 22:03.8 1:41:34.0
258 22:06.7 2:03:40.8
318 22:38.4  2:26:19.3
22:42.0 2:49:.01.3

22:51.0 3:11:52.3

23:11.1  3:35:.035

23:13.4  3:58:16.9

23:31.1 4:21:48.1

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 20:04.5

30 19:39.1 19:39.1
65 19:48.3 39:27.4
103 19:51.3 59:18.8
150 20:21.4 1:19:40.2
202 20:42.3  1:40:22.5
255 20:47.2  2:01:09.8
309 20:58.9  2:22:08.8
20:59.3 2:43:08.1

22:56.0 3:06:04.1

23:28.9 3:29:33.1

0:00.0
0:37.5
1:48.2
2:53.3
3:31.0
3:33.9
4:05.7
4:09.2
4:18.2
4:38.4
4:40.6
4:58.4

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:12.1
0:42.3
1:03.1
1:08.1
1:19.7
1:20.1
3:16.8
3:49.8
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Race Date

October 22, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 25

205
209
208
210
207
206
212
211
204
214

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

=
o

Paris Enterline
Phenoix Myers
Donovon Myers
Jim Henson
Adam Hanes
Andy Hanes
Jake Law
Gabriel Jarema
Dale Zudunski
Mowery Calab

Team - Beaty
Team Score (places): 63

1 47 Blake Ristau

2 43 Nic Allen

3 48 Ryan Skerda

4 46 Mark Rieff

5 49 James Sturdavent

6 45  Griff McTavish

7 42  Will Bablak

8 44  Tristan Boger

9 51 Jason Waterfield
10 50 Reed Swanson
11 52 Ryan McGuinness

Team - FLB

Team Score (places): 81

142
145
146
148
141
150
152
144
140
151
147
143
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Nate McGahen
Josh Paluh
Josh Filutze
Zach Young
Logan Kuzma
Kenny McCall
Jarrett Carter
Isaac Bengle
Liam McGowan
Austyn Page
Jax Yochim

Ed Dimattio

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:50.1

09:16.6
18:49.0
28:44.0
38:55.6
49:10.9
59:27.8
1:09:49.9
1:20:14.9
1:31:21.2
1:43:26.9

0:00.0
0:15.7
0:38.3
0:54.9
0:58.5
1:00.3
1:05.3
1:08.3
1:49.6
2:48.9

Average Time: 10:18.1

10:00.8
20:04.3
30:22.3
40:48.3
51:30.5
1:02:47.4
1:14:05.8
1:26:13.5
1:38:29.1
1:50:47.5
2:05:58.7

0:00.0
0:02.6
0:17.2
0:25.1
0:41.4
1:16.0
1:17.6
2:06.8
2:14.8
2:17.6
5:10.3

Average Time: 10:25.2

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place Time

Finish Position - 1
8th 1 1 9:16.6
7th 2 3 9:32.4
7th 3 6 9:55.0
8th 9 15 10:11.6
7th 10 25 10:15.2
8th 11 36 10:16.9
8th 15 51 10:22.0
7th More Than 7 10:25.0
8th More Than 7 11:06.3
8th More Than 7 12:05.6

Finish Position - 2
7th 4 4 10:00.8
8th 5 9 10:03.5
8th 12 21 10:18.0
8th 18 39 10:25.9
7th 24 63 10:42.2
8th 40 103 11:16.8
8th 42 145 11:18.4
8th More Than 7 12:07.6
8th More Than 7 12:15.6
7th More Than 7 12:18.4
7th More Than 7 15:11.1

Finish Position - 3
8th 7 7 10:08.3
8th 8 15 10:09.4
8th 17 32 10:25.2
8th 22 54 10:33.9
8th 27 81 10:49.0
7th 32 113 11:01.9
8th 35 148 11:08.2
8th More Than 7 11:12.6
8th More Than 7 11:26.5
8th More Than 7 11:39.7
8th More Than 7 11:42.3
8th More Than 7 11:44.6

4

10:08.3
20:17.8
30:43.1
41:17.0
52:06.0
1:03:07.9
1:14:16.2
1:25:28.8
1:36:55.3
1:48:35.0
2:00:17.3
2:12:02.0

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:16.8
0:25.5
0:40.6
0:53.5
0:59.8
1:04.2
1:18.1
1:31.3
1:34.0
1:36.3

10/22/2011 12:20:07



District 4 XC Meet

Race Date
October 22, 2011 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 106 Average Time: 10:35.8
1 29 Isaiah Gregg 7th 13 13 10:19.2 10:19.2 0:00.0
2 31 Max Kirschner 7th 14 27 10:20.7 20:40.0 0:01.5
3 33  Will Lewis 7th 20 47 10:28.8 31:08.8 0:09.6
4 37 Matt Slaughter 8th 23 70 10:41.8 41:50.7 0:22.6
5 32 Greg Leamer 8th 36 106 11:08.5 52:59.3 0:49.3
6 36 Connor Roggie 8th 39 145 11:14.7 1:04:14.1 0:55.5
7 35 Cory Rearick 7th 43 188 11:21.0 1:15:35.2 1:.01.8
8 34  Aaron Mrozowski 8th More Than 7 11:48.6 1:27:23.8 1:29.4
9 28 Dylan Bemiss 7th More Than 7 11:50.3  1:39:14.1 1:31.0
10 39 Jacob Watts 7th More Than 7 12:45.7 1:51:59.9 2:26.5
11 30 Alex Gruber 7th More Than 7 13:22.4 2:05:22.3 3:03.1
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 10:38.7
1 174 Michael Rocco 7th 6 6 10:07.5 10:07.5 0:00.0
2 176 Alexander Rose 8th 21 27 10:33.4 20:41.0 0:25.8
3 178 Nathan Wuerstle 8th 25 52 10:43.5 31:24.6 0:36.0
4 177 Dustin Seigworth 8th 26 78 10:46.0 42:10.6 0:38.5
5 171 Jaret Kelly 7th 33 111 11:03.1 53:13.8 0:55.6
6 173 Everett Peterson 7th 47 158 12:10.5 1:05:24.3 2:02.9
7 170 Ryan Blakney 7th 48 206 12:14.3 1:17:38.7 2:06.8
8 169 Trent Abbate 7th More Than 7 14:29.1 1:32:07.8 4:21.5
9 175 Brenden Seibert 7th More Than 7 17:15.8 1:49:23.7 7:08.3
Team - Corry Area Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 10:53.5
1 83 Brady Conn 8th 16 16 10:23.2 10:23.2 0:00.0
2 87 Greg Ingram 7th 29 45 10:53.6 21:16.8 0:30.3
3 86 Mike Dorn 7th 30 75 10:53.8 32:10.7 0:30.6
4 85 Donald Buell 8th 34 109 11:05.8 43:16.5 0:42.5
5 89 Jacob Derry 7th 38 147 11:11.3 54:27.8 0:48.1
6 84 Kyle Rogers 8th 41 188 11:17.1  1:05:45.0 0:53.9
Team - Union City Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 159 Average Time: 11:00.1
1 236 Brenden Fox 7th 19 19 10:26.3 10:26.3 0:00.0
2 238 Aaron Taylor 8th 28 a7 10:52.6 21:19.0 0:26.2
3 239 Nick Yaple 8th 31 78 10:56.2 32:15.2 0:29.8
4 237 Daniel Gardner 8th 37 115 11:09.9 43:25.2 0:43.5
5 240 Sid Hopson 7th 44 159 11:35.7 55:00.9 1:09.3
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District 4 XC Meet

Race Date
October 22, 2011 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Union City Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 159 Average Time: 11:00.1
6 241 Chris Biebel 7th 45 204 11:54.6  1:06:55.6 1:28.2
7 242 Nate Jones 8th 46 250 12:06.4  1:19:02.0 1:40.0
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 290 Bobby Bower 8th Less Than 5 9:59.8 09:59.8 0:00.0
2 291 Tanner Burns 7th Less Than 5 10:00.3 20:00.2 0:00.4
3 292 Michael Stover 7th Less Than 5 15:19.1 35:19.3 5:19.2
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 105 Derek Lasecki 8th Less Than 5 10:02.6 10:02.6 0:00.0
2 104 Graham Johnson 8th Less Than 5 10:09.9 20:12.5 0:07.2
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